
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND ORGANISATION
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

SUMEET FACILITIES LIMITED

DLCPM0042701000

12

MAY-2025

13-JUN-2025 19:1507-JUN-2025

Delhi Tata Power ECR May 25

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1984240149

ECR

JUN-2025

TRRN Number

ECR Id 123595716

Total Members 163

              0

Total EPF Contribution Total EPS Contribution

Total EPF-EPS Contribution

       1,92,760

Total Refund Advance         86,648

              0Total PMRPY Upfront EPSTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount               0

Unexempted

       2,79,408

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

NAPMRPY benefit remarks

ABRY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

              0               0
Total ABRY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

              0

ABRY benefit remarks
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       21,917
Mr. ABHISHEK

        1,250        1,800
1 101631588598 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ABHISHEK -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       17,483
AJAY

        1,209        1,742
2 101568241099 N.A.

       14,516             1       14,516
AJAY -

       14,516             0          533
- -

       21,917Mr. AJAY
KUMAR

        1,250        1,800
3 101074470170 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
AJAY KUMAR -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       21,917Mr. AJIT
KUMAWA
T

        1,250        1,800
4 101680690533 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000AJIT
KUMAWA
T

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       21,917Mr. AJIT
SINGH

        1,250        1,800
5 102151240595 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
AJIT SINGH -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       16,900
AJIT SINGH

        1,169        1,684
6 100690979804 N.A.

       14,032             2       14,032
AJIT SINGH -

       14,032             0          515
- -

       21,917Mr. AMAN DEEP
SINGH

        1,250        1,800
7 101837878244 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000AMAN DEEP
SINGH

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       18,066
Mr. AMIT

        1,250        1,800
8 101301382775 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
AMIT -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       21,917
Mr. AMIT

        1,250        1,800
9 101904901370 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
AMIT -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       18,066
Mr. ANAND

        1,250        1,800
10 101435969871 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ANAND -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       21,917Mr. ANAND
KUMAR

        1,250        1,800
11 101236841475 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ANAND KUMAR -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       21,917
Mr. ANDEEP

        1,250        1,800
12 101338177665 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ANDEEP -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       21,917
Mr. ANIL

        1,250        1,800
13 101323635280 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ANIL -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       18,066
Mr. ANIL

        1,250        1,800
14 101301585253 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ANIL -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       16,900Mr. ANIL
KUMAR

        1,169        1,684
15 100465274497 N.A.

       14,032             2       14,032
ANIL KUMAR -

       14,032             0          515
- -

       23,836
Mr. ANKIT

        1,250        1,800
16 101110459628 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ANKIT -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       16,318Mr. ANKIT
KUMAR

        1,129        1,626
17 101599913018 N.A.

       13,548             3       13,548
ANKIT KUMAR -

       13,548             0          497
- -

       18,066
Mrs. ARATI

        1,250        1,800
18 101360954626 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ARATI -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       21,917Mr. ARVIND
KUMAR

        1,250        1,800
19 101635308694 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000ARVIND
KUMAR

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       11,073Mr. ASHOK
KUMAR

          766        1,103
20 100721705176 N.A.

        9,194            12        9,194
ASHOK KUMAR -

        9,194             0          337
- -

       18,066Mr. ASHWANI
KUMAR

        1,250        1,800
21 101087396222 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000ASHWANI
KUMAR

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       14,569
BALJIT

        1,008        1,452
22 101557932328 N.A.

       12,097             6       12,097
BALJIT -

       12,097             0          444
- -

       18,066Mr. BALVINDER
SINGH

        1,250        1,800
23 101236842170 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000BALVINDER
SINGH

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       18,066
Mr. BANTI

        1,250        1,800
24 100820495013 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
BANTI -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       17,483Mr. BINDU
DEVI

        1,209        1,742
25 100630793328 N.A.

       14,516             1       14,516
BINDU DEVI -

       14,516             0          533
- -

       16,318
Mr. BOBY

        1,129        1,626
26 101239413040 N.A.

       13,548             3       13,548
BOBY -

       13,548             0          497
- -

        6,411
Mr. DEEPAK

          443          639
27 102182497276 N.A.

        5,323            20        5,323
DEEPAK -

        5,323             0          196
- -

       21,917
Mr. DEEPAK

        1,250        1,800
28 102151240582 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
DEEPAK -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       18,066
Mr. DEEPAK

        1,250        1,800
29 100131820107 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
DEEPAK -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       18,066
DEEPAK

        1,250        1,800
30 100131820066 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
DEEPAK -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       19,929
Mr. DEVENDER

        1,250        1,800
31 100957535531 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
DEVENDER -

       15,000             0          550
- -
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       21,917Mr. DEVENDER
KUMAR

            0        1,800
32 101657346087 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000DEVENDER
KUMAR

-
            0             0        1,800

- -

       18,066Mr.
DHARMENDER

        1,250        1,800
33 102191385207 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
DHARMENDER -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       18,066
Mr. GAURAV

        1,250        1,800
34 101951285570 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
GAURAV -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       21,917Mr. GHAFFAR
HUSSAIN

        1,250        1,800
35 101427868434 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000GHAFFAR
HUSSAIN

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       18,066
GORAKH NATH

        1,250        1,800
36 101557932344 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
GORAKH NATH -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       21,917
Mr. HARISH

        1,250        1,800
37 100694934574 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
HARISH -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       21,917
Mr. HIMANSHU

        1,250        1,800
38 101588361631 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
HIMANSHU -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       16,900Mr. INDER
JEET

        1,169        1,684
39 100167077226 N.A.

       14,032             2       14,032
INDER JEET -

       14,032             0          515
- -

       16,900Mr. INDER
JEET

        1,169        1,684
40 101320378922 N.A.

       14,032             2       14,032
INDER JEET -

       14,032             0          515
- -

       18,066
Mr. JAI KAWAR

        1,250        1,800
41 100171211723 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
JAI KAWAR -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       18,066
JAIVEER

        1,250        1,800
42 100628292719 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
JAIVEER -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       17,483
Mr. JAIVIR

        1,209        1,742
43 101962816655 N.A.

       14,516             1       14,516
JAIVIR -

       14,516             0          533
- -

       17,483
JASBIR SINGH

        1,209        1,742
44 101557932550 N.A.

       14,516             1       14,516JASBIR
SINGH

-
       14,516             0          533

- -

       12,821
JITENDER

          887        1,277
45 101557932495 N.A.

       10,645             9       10,645
JITENDER -

       10,645             0          390
- -

       15,152
Mr. JITENDRA

        1,048        1,510
46 101269044120 N.A.

       12,581             5       12,581
JITENDRA -

       12,581             0          462
- -

       18,066
KARAMBIR

        1,250        1,800
47 101725185663 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
KARAMBIR -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       18,066
Mr. KARAMBIR

        1,250        1,800
48 102084599074 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
KARAMBIR -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       21,917
Mr. KARAMBIR

        1,250        1,800
49 101445254417 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
KARAMBIR -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       18,066
Mr. KAVI RAJ

        1,250        1,800
50 100191656184 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
KAVI RAJ -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       21,917Mr. KIRAN PAL
SINGH

        1,250        1,800
51 101354785032 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000KIRAN PAL
SINGH

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       18,066Mr. KRISHAN
PAL

        1,250        1,800
52 101212300967 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
KRISHAN PAL -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       21,917Mr. KULDEEP
SINGH

        1,250        1,800
53 101487887167 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000KULDEEP
SINGH

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       13,404
LALIT KUMAR

          927        1,335
54 101725185721 N.A.

       11,129             8       11,129
LALIT KUMAR -

       11,129             0          408
- -

       21,917
Mr. LOKESH

        1,250        1,800
55 101347974517 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
LOKESH -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       16,900
LOVE

        1,169        1,684
56 101557932476 N.A.

       14,032             2       14,032
LOVE -

       14,032             0          515
- -

       17,483
MAHESH

        1,209        1,742
57 100214671503 N.A.

       14,516             1       14,516
MAHESH -

       14,516             0          533
- -

       13,987
MANISH KUMAR

          967        1,394
58 101045665017 N.A.

       11,613             7       11,613MANISH
KUMAR

-
       11,613             0          427

- -

       21,917
Mr. MANJEET

        1,250        1,800
59 101586785122 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
MANJEET -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       18,066
MANJEET SINGH

        1,250        1,800
60 100219661905 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000MANJEET
SINGH

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       21,917
Mr. MANOJ

        1,250        1,800
61 101734664640 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
MANOJ -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       18,066
MANOJ KUMAR

        1,250        1,800
62 101557932469 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
MANOJ KUMAR -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       15,735Mr. MANOJ
KUMAR

        1,088        1,568
63 101240934216 N.A.

       13,065             4       13,065
MANOJ KUMAR -

       13,065             0          480
- -
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       19,929Mr. MERAJ
AHMAD

        1,250        1,800
64 101562192952 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
MERAJ AHMAD -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       18,066
MUKESH

        1,250        1,800
65 101557931832 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
MUKESH -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       17,483
Mr. MUKESH
SURAJBHAN
ADIWAL

        1,209        1,742
66 100236920201 N.A.

       14,516             1       14,516
MUKESH
SURAJBHAN
ADIWAL

-
       14,516             0          533

- -

       21,917Mr. MUSTAQ
ALI

        1,250        1,800
67 101442568589 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
MUSTAQ ALI -

       15,000             0          550
- -

        3,497
Mr. NAKUL

          242          348
68 101265341932 N.A.

        2,903            25        2,903
NAKUL -

        2,903             0          106
- -

       18,066
NARAYAN

        1,250        1,800
69 101557931878 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
NARAYAN -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       21,917
Mr. NASEEB

        1,250        1,800
70 101508957386 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
NASEEB -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       18,066
Mr. NAVEEN

        1,250        1,800
71 101876886682 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
NAVEEN -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       21,917
Mr. NEERAJ

        1,250        1,800
72 101442347501 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
NEERAJ -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       21,917
Mr. NEERAJ

        1,250        1,800
73 101824732422 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
NEERAJ -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       21,917Mr. NEERAJ
KUMAR

        1,250        1,800
74 101236841468 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000NEERAJ
KUMAR

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       18,066
Mr. NITIN

        1,250        1,800
75 101828273001 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
NITIN -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       21,917
Mr. OMBIR # 1,250        1,800

76 101391332855 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

OMBIR -
       15,000             0          550

- -

       17,483
Mr. PARDEEP

        1,209        1,742
77 101445317929 N.A.

       14,516             1       14,516
PARDEEP -

       14,516             0          533
- -

       21,917Mr. PARDEEP
KUMAR

        1,250        1,800
78 100020697116 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000PARDEEP
KUMAR

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       21,917
Mr. PARMANAND

        1,250        1,800
79 101861735566 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
PARMANAND -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       18,066Mr. PAWAN
KUMAR

        1,250        1,800
80 101193831210 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
PAWAN KUMAR -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       18,066Mr. PRADEEP
KUMAR

        1,250        1,800
81 101528290993 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000PRADEEP
KUMAR

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       18,066Mr. PRADEEP
KUMAR YADAV

        1,250        1,800
82 101907502308 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000PRADEEP
KUMAR YADAV

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       18,066
Mr. PRAMOD

        1,250        1,800
83 101907503989 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
PRAMO
D

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       21,917Mr. PRAVEEN
KUMAR

        1,250        1,800
84 100548181699 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000PRAVEEN
KUMAR

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       21,917Mr. PRAVINDER
KUMAR

        1,250        1,800
85 101296484442 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000PRAVINDER
KUMAR

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       18,066
Mr. PRINCE

        1,250        1,800
86 101239413142 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
PRINCE -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       18,066
Mr. RAHUL

        1,250        1,800
87 101436276615 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAHUL -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       18,066
RAHUL

        1,250        1,800
88 101557931884 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAHUL -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       18,066
Mr. RAHUL

        1,250        1,800
89 101722151357 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAHUL -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       19,929Mr. RAHUL
CHAUHAN

        1,250        1,800
90 100587328260 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000RAHUL
CHAUHAN

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       18,066
Mr. RAJ KUMAR

        1,250        1,800
91 100987519123 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAJ KUMAR -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       18,066
Mr. RAJ KUMAR

        1,250        1,800
92 100987519175 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAJ KUMAR -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       21,917Mr. RAJA
HUSAIN

        1,250        1,800
93 102182497282 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAJA HUSAIN -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       17,483
RAJENDER

        1,209        1,742
94 101557932545 N.A.

       14,516             1       14,516
RAJENDER -

       14,516             0          533
- -

       18,066Mr. RAJESH
KUMAR

        1,250        1,800
95 100715167875 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000RAJESH
KUMAR

-
       15,000             0          550

- -
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       21,917Mr. RAJESH
KUMAR

        1,250        1,800
96 100295922226 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000RAJESH
KUMAR

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       12,238Mr. RAJESH
KUMAR

          846        1,219
97 100433390724 N.A.

       10,161            10       10,161RAJESH
KUMAR

-
       10,161             0          373

- -

       18,066
Mr. RAKESH

        1,250        1,800
98 100299500015 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAKESH -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       21,917
Mr. RAKESH

        1,250        1,800
99 100299824019 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAKESH -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       17,483
Mr. RAKESH

        1,209        1,742
100 101557931845 N.A.

       14,516             1       14,516
RAKESH -

       14,516             0          533
- -

       17,483
Mr. RAKESH

        1,209        1,742
101 100629111909 N.A.

       14,516             1       14,516
RAKESH -

       14,516             0          533
- -

       17,483Mr. RAKESH
KUMAR

        1,209        1,742
102 100299933501 N.A.

       14,516             1       14,516RAKESH
KUMAR

-
       14,516             0          533

- -

       21,917Mr. RAKESH
KUMAR

        1,250        1,800
103 101587836752 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000RAKESH
KUMAR

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       19,929
RAM ANUJ

        1,250        1,800
104 101557932316 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAM ANUJ -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       16,900
Mr. RAM BABU

        1,169        1,684
105 101171505112 N.A.

       14,032             2       14,032
RAM BABU -

       14,032             0          515
- -

       18,066Mr. RAM KARAN
YADAV

        1,250        1,800
106 101907502312 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000RAM KARAN
YADAV

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       18,066RAM KUMAR
MAURYA

        1,250        1,800
107 100630812167 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000RAM KUMAR
MAURYA

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       21,917Mr. RAM
LAKHAN YADAV

        1,250        1,800
108 100301553698 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000RAM LAKHAN
YADAV

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       18,066
Mr. RAM SINGH

        1,250        1,800
109 101236842209 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAM SINGH -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       21,917
Mr. RAMESH

        1,250        1,800
110 101143500035 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAMESH -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       14,569
Mr. RAVI

        1,008        1,452
111 101447534833 N.A.

       12,097             6       12,097
RAVI -

       12,097             0          444
- -

       21,917
Mr. RAVINDER

        1,250        1,800
112 102151240609 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAVINDER -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       17,483
RAVINDER

        1,209        1,742
113 100630161409 N.A.

       14,516             1       14,516
RAVINDER -

       14,516             0          533
- -

       12,821Mr. RAVINDER
KUMAR

          887        1,277
114 100691144529 N.A.

       10,645             9       10,645RAVINDER
KUMAR

-
       10,645             0          390

- -

       18,066Mr. RAVINDER
KUMAR

        1,250        1,800
115 101691398347 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000RAVINDER
KUMAR

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       17,483
Mr. RAVINDRA

        1,209        1,742
116 101907503970 N.A.

       14,516             1       14,516
RAVINDRA -

       14,516             0          533
- -

       21,917Mr. RINKU
KUMAR

        1,250        1,800
117 102064214104 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RINKU KUMAR -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       11,655
RISHI PAL

          806        1,161
118 101045656737 N.A.

        9,677            11        9,677
RISHI PAL -

        9,677             0          355
- -

       13,404
Mr. ROCKY

          927        1,335
119 100764727320 N.A.

       11,129             8       11,129
ROCKY -

       11,129             0          408
- -

       21,917
Mr. SALEEM

        1,250        1,800
120 102110192766 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SALEEM -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       18,066
Mr. SANDEEP

        1,250        1,800
121 101848981515 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SANDEEP -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       21,917
Mr. SANDEEP

        1,250        1,800
122 101054488985 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SANDEEP -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       19,929
Mr. SANDEEP

        1,250        1,800
123 100699493368 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SANDEEP -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       18,066
SANDEEP

        1,250        1,800
124 101557932448 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SANDEEP -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       21,917Mr. SANDEEP
KUMAR

        1,250        1,800
125 102074304825 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SANDEEP
KUMAR

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       18,066Mr. SANGEET
KUMAR

        1,250        1,800
126 102199361742 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SANGEET
KUMAR

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       18,066
Mr. SANJAY

        1,250        1,800
127 100332760808 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SANJAY -

       15,000             0          550
- -
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       19,929
Mr. SANJEEV

        1,250        1,800
128 100690743343 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SANJEEV -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       21,917Mr. SATBIR
SINGH

# 1,250        1,800
129 101074470158 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SATBIR
SINGH

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       17,483
SATBIR SINGH

        1,209        1,742
130 100690967836 N.A.

       14,516             1       14,516SATBIR
SINGH

-
       14,516             0          533

- -

       21,917Mr. SATENDER
KUMAR

        1,250        1,800
131 101338177727 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SATENDER
KUMAR

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       21,917Mr. SATISH
KUMAR

        1,250        1,800
132 101338177677 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SATISH
KUMAR

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       21,917Mr. SATISH
KUMAR

        1,250        1,800
133 101588579424 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SATISH
KUMAR

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       21,917
Mr. SATPAL

        1,250        1,800
134 101560421519 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SATPAL -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       18,066
Mr. SHIVAM

        1,250        1,800
135 102173056586 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SHIVAM -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       18,066
SHRINIWAS

        1,250        1,800
136 101557932513 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SHRINIWAS -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       21,917Mr. SHYAM
SINGH

        1,250        1,800
137 100549061141 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SHYAM SINGH -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       18,066
SONU

        1,250        1,800
138 100360352723 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SONU -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       18,066
SUBHASH

        1,250        1,800
139 101557932359 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SUBHASH -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       17,483
SUMIT

        1,209        1,742
140 101557931821 N.A.

       14,516             1       14,516
SUMIT -

       14,516             0          533
- -

       17,483
SUNIL

        1,209        1,742
141 101557932521 N.A.

       14,516             1       14,516
SUNIL -

       14,516             0          533
- -

       18,066Mr. SUNIL
KUMAR

        1,250        1,800
142 101171505108 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SUNIL KUMAR -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       17,483Mr. SUNIL
KUMAR

        1,209        1,742
143 100369991623 N.A.

       14,516             1       14,516
SUNIL KUMAR -

       14,516             0          533
- -

       16,900Mr. SUNIL
KUMAR

        1,169        1,684
144 101428169044 N.A.

       14,032             2       14,032
SUNIL KUMAR -

       14,032             0          515
- -

       12,238
SUNIL KUMAR

          846        1,219
145 101557932532 N.A.

       10,161            10       10,161
SUNIL KUMAR -

       10,161             0          373
- -

       18,066Mr. SUNIL
KUMAR

        1,250        1,800
146 101588351950 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SUNIL KUMAR -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       18,066
SURENDER

        1,250        1,800
147 101557931813 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SURENDER -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       18,066
Mr. SURENDRA

        1,250        1,800
148 101087396312 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SURENDRA -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       21,917Mr. SUSHEEL
KUMAR

        1,250        1,800
149 100547781984 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SUSHEEL
KUMAR

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       21,917
SUSHIL KUMAR

        1,250        1,800
150 101568241075 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SUSHIL
KUMAR

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       18,066Mr. SUSHIL
KUMAR

        1,250        1,800
151 101287909176 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SUSHIL
KUMAR

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       21,917
Mr. TANUJ

        1,250        1,800
152 102110192778 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
TANUJ -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       19,929
Mr. TEJ SINGH

        1,250        1,800
153 100690971785 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
TEJ SINGH -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       21,917Mr. TINU
KUMAR

        1,250        1,800
154 101609283310 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
TINU KUMAR -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       21,917Mr. UPENDER
YADAV

        1,250        1,800
155 100395839274 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000UPENDER
YADAV

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

       17,483
Mr. VIJAY

        1,209        1,742
156 101440917594 N.A.

       14,516             1       14,516
VIJAY -

       14,516             0          533
- -

       17,483Mr. VIJAY
KUMAR

        1,209        1,742
157 100403839837 N.A.

       14,516             1       14,516
VIJAY KUMAR -

       14,516             0          533
- -

        5,828
Mr. VIKAS

          403          581
158 101190446429 N.A.

        4,839            21        4,839
VIKAS -

        4,839             0          178
- -

       19,089Mr. VIKAS
KUMAR

        1,088        1,568
159 102199361735 N.A.

       13,065             4       13,065
VIKAS KUMAR -

       13,065             0          480
- -
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       21,917Mr. VIKRAM
SINGH

        1,250        1,800
160 101445239452 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000VIKRAM
SINGH

-
       15,000             0          550

- -

        2,331
VINAY

          161          232
161 100406968750 N.A.

        1,935            27        1,935
VINAY -

        1,935             0           71
- -

       18,066Mr. VIPIN
KUMAR

        1,250        1,800
162 101070575376 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
VIPIN KUMAR -

       15,000             0          550
- -

       18,066
VISHANT

        1,250        1,800
163 100628653772 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
VISHANT -

       15,000             0          550
- -

PMRPY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

Mismatch in Due and Remitted values

Benefit already availed for this memberEC10003

Reason Name

EC10006

EC10004

ECR already filed for this member

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

Reason Code

EC10002

Gross/EPF wages greater than 15,000/-

EC10001

Parallel Employment: ECR already filed for

EC10005

EC10007 UAN Deactivated

GK10002

GK10001

Aadhaar not seededGK10007

Reason Name

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due

GK10006

GK10004

(EPF - EPS) diffrence contribution remitted is

EPF contribution remitted is greatter than due

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

GK10005

Reason Code

ABRY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

GK10003

EPF wages are greatter than or equal to 15,000/-

Note:
1) UANs are prefixed with Asterisk sign (*) in case AADHAAR is not seeded /unverified
2) EPS Contribution Remitted is prefixed with Hash sign (#) when Member's age is more than 58 years.
    Please ensure that this is the case of "Deferred Pension".
3)UANs are  prefixed with Hash sign (##)  when EPF wage is greater than 15000 and Para-26 declaration is required.
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